Marksman

Sunday 27th May

Pickles
Black Treacle Sourdough & Butter
Curried Lamb Bun, Salt Lime Yoghurt

2 Courses £29 - 3 Courses £33

Yellow Beans, Sunflower Seeds & Salt Lemon
Asparagus, Hen’s Egg & Spenwood

Cured Hereford, Tomatoes & Curd

Mussels, Kolhrabi & Wild Fennel

Celeriac Tart, Pickled Red Cabbage & Hazelnut
Cod, Fennel & Saffron

Pot Roast Belly Ham, Peas & Lovage

Roast Hereford & Yorkshire Pudding

Roast Chicken, Tomato & Anchovy (for two)
Veal, Leek & Tarragon Pie (for two)

Roast Hereford Forerib & Yorkshire Pudding
Cinnamon Fritters & Burnt Milk

Chocolate & Buckwheat

Roasted Apricot & Almond Tart

Tunworth, Apple Jam & Oat Biscuits

Keats Farm Salad

Buttered Greens
Fried Potatoes, Caper & Tarragon

Please inform your waiter of any allergies or dietary requirements

£3
£4
£5

+£30

£4
£4
£5



